
Lease: Cayot Well#: 27-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield SI\Ni,c-e~n~--.. I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW-SE-SE-SW S24 T16 R21E

OPR#: 3895 r A , Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ' County: Miami

Contractor: DALE JACKSON p10DU'l'fPN ~ , Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:460

OPR#: 4339 •• ,;..1 , 1:1dl! FEl:~ 30,{". Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % API#: 15-121-29172-00-00

31' of 6" 7 sacks Started: 7/23/12

Lorigstring Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/24/12
714' 2 7/8 88 sacks 55/8 SN: 684' Packer: TO: 719' I8 rnd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 TopSoil 1 689 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
15 17 Clay 1 690 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)
8 25 Lime (Clay Streaks) 1.5 691.5 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
12 37 Lime .5 693 Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

6 43 Black Shale 2 695 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)
10 53 Lime 8 704 Sandy Shale

10 63 Shale (Limey) TO 719 Shale
17 80 lime
7 87 Shale

3 90 Red Bed

26 96 Shale

14 110 Sandy Shale
15 125 Lime

4 129 Shale

18 147 Sand (Dry)
66 213 Shale

20 233 lime

5 238 Shale

15 253 Sand (Dry)
6 259 Shale

7 266 Shale (Limey)

4 270 lime
20 290 Shale

9 299 Sand (Dry)

14 313 Lime
18 331 Shale

26 357 lime Surface 7-23-12 Set Time 1:30pm Called 10:45am Becky

6 363 Shale Longstring 714' 27/8 8 rnd 7-23-12 TO 719'

12 385 Lime Set Time 12:300am Called 11:00am Becky

5 390 Shale

13 403 lime

167 570 Shale
7 577 Lime

31 608 Shale

7 615 Lime
4 619 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

13 632 Shale

3 635 Lime

50 685 Shale (limey)
1.5 686.5 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
1.5 688 Sand & Lime (Water)



Dale Jackson Production Co,~ Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well#: 27-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW-SE-SE-SW S24 T16 R21E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease: Cayot FSL:460

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL:-3686 30~77
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29172-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 7/23/12

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 7/24/12

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 687 0:00 0 Sand (Water) (lime) 688.20'

1 688 2:00 2

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 689.10'

2 689 3:30 1.5

Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 690.00'

3 690 5:30 2

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 691.30'
4 691 7:30 2

Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 692.00'

5 692 9:00 1.5

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 692.50'

6 693 10:30 1.5 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 693.00'

Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 695.20'

7 694 12:00 1.5

8 695 13:00 1

Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 696.00'

9 696 15:00 2
Sand, Shale

10 697 17:00 2

11 698 19:00 2

12 699 21:00 2

13 700 23:00 2

14

15

16

17 -

18

19

20



J u i. 3:27PM AAvery Lumber 913-795-2194r
- No. 111117. 2012 I.

vt=rJ uumne Customer C
.0. BOX 66

INVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFER TO INVOI

ON ALL COAR~PON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10042290
Special Time: 17:06:22
InSlruclions Ship Data: 07/14/12

Invoice Dati!: 07/17/12
Sail} rap It: MAVERY MIKE Ace! rsp code: OooOal8: 08/05/12

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823

Customer II: 3570021 Customs! PO: Ord9rBy:
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DESCRIPTION iAlt Price/Uom PAICE j EXTENSIONORDERi SHIP lL, U/M ITEM#

245.00
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PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS i
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8.8900 2178.05
5.7900 1621.20

17.0000 236.00

x

Saleatotal $4037.25

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 4137.25
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 312.36
Tax #

[TOTAL $4449.611

FILLED BY CHECKED BY . DATE SHIPPED DRIVER

SHIPVIA MIAMI COUNTY
11---- RECEIVEDCQ/,f>lETEANDINGOODCONDITION----11

2 - customer Copy
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